### Tenofovir-Emtricitabine



Tenofovir-Emtricitabine are antiviral drug that work by preventing HIV (human immunodeficiency virus) cells from multiplying in the body. Tenofovir-Emtricitabine is used to treat HIV, which causes acquired immunodeficiency syndrome (AIDS). This medicine is not a cure for HIV or AIDS. Tenvir Em is also called as truvada (brand name given by Gilead). It is used together with safer-sex practices to reduce the risk of becoming infected with HIV. You must be HIV-negative to use Tenofovir-Emtricitabine for this purpose. This medication may not provide protection from disease in every person.

Active ingredient: Tenofovir+emtricitabine

Brand(s):Tenvir Em Manufacturer: Cipla Disease(s):HIV / AID

## Tenofovir-Emtricitabine 300mg + 200mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order			
30 tablet	\$ 4.00	\$ 119.95	Add to cart			
60 tablet	\$ 3.25	\$ 194.95 <del>\$239.90</del>	Add to cart			
Free AirMail shipping						
90 tablet	\$ 2.75	\$ 247.45 \$359.85	Add to cart			

Free AirMail shipping

# **Emtricitabine and Tenofovir tablet**

### What is this medicine?

EMTRICITABINE and TENOFOVIR are antiviral drugs that work by preventing HIV (human immunodeficiency virus) cells from multiplying in the body.

Emtricitabine+Tenofovir is used to treat HIV, which causes acquired immunodeficiency syndrome (AIDS). This medicine is not a cure for HIV or AIDS.

Emtricitabine+Tenofovir is also used together with safer-sex practices to reduce the risk of becoming infected with HIV. You must be HIV-negative to use Emtricitabine+Tenofovir for this purpose. This medication may not provide protection from disease in every person.

# What should I tell my health care provider before I take this medicine?

You should not take Emtricitabine+Tenofovir if you are allergic to emtricitabine or tenofovir. Do not take Emtricitabine+Tenofovir if you also take other medicines that contain emtricitabine, tenofovir, lamivudine, or adefovir (this includes Atripla, Combivir, Complera, Emtriva, Epivir, Epzicom, Hepsera, Stribild, Trizivir, and Viread).

If you use Emtricitabine+Tenofovir to reduce your risk of HIV infection: You must have a negative HIV test immediately before you start taking the medicine. An HIV test is also required every 3 months during treatment.

Do not take Emtricitabine+Tenofovir to reduce infection risk if you are HIV-positive, if have been exposed to HIV within the past month, or if you had any symptoms (such as fever, night sweats, swollen glands, diarrhea, body aches).

To make sure Emtricitabine+Tenofovir is safe for you tell your doctor if